Last name First name Sex Membership

Craig Seb M None
Eccleston Bryony F  Gold
Eccleston Rowan M Gold
Robinson  William M None
Saxby Ben M None
M

Winser Frederick None

Rating
Code

312061C
313646C

315427A

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
2EDG 0000 0000

2EDG 0076L 0059L
2EDG 0026L 0042L

2EDG 0000 0000
2EDG 0000 0000
2EDG 0000 0000

Standard
Rating

0000
1456K
1431A
0000
0000
0000



